Womens Grievances:

Mrs. Bane Sushama S

Ms. Bhosale Leenarani R

Ms. Borole Pallavi D

Ms. Pise Renuka D

Mrs. Desai Vaishnavi V

Mr. Kusumade Mahadeo N
Mr. Landage Udaysing B

Mrs. Rajeshirke Yugandhara P

Mr. Yashwantrao Naresh A

Designation

Chairwoman
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

NGO Member

Secretary

Contact No.

9422551496

9960557954

9423582149

8087409035

9637798365

9822953043

9689008316

9421134073

9404334861



